Fiche produit Motralec Ziehl Abegg FXDM A - fiche technique | Motralec
■ DEMANDE DE PRIX RAPIDE : https://www.motralec.com/demandeContact
① Mains
② 3~ motor with thermis-
tors
③ Motor supply line
④ Output
⑤ Input 1

ture
Max. line
fuse
Max. heat
dissipation
Maximum
ambient
tempera-
ture
Protec-
tion
class
Weight Dimensions
(W x H x D)
V A kW °C A W °C kg mm
FXDM2.6A 308063 400 2.6 1.1 40 6 45 55 IP54 3.20 240 x 284 x 115
FXDM4.2A 308148 4.2 1.5 40 10 70 55 6.40 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM5A 308149 5 2.2 40 10 80 55 6.40 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM7.5A 308150 7.5 3 40 10 125 55 7.30 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM8.5A 308151 8.5 4 40 10 150 55 7.30 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM12A 308152 12 5.5 40 16 210 55 7.50 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM17A 308153 17 7.5 40 20 300 55 7.50 250 x 302 x 195.5
FXDM25A 308112 25 11 40 35 480 55 12.50 280 x 355 x 239
FXDM32A 308078 32 15 50 35 750 55 24.50 386 x 525 x 283
FXDM39A 308080 39 18.5 55 50 900 55 26.30 386 x 525 x 283
FXDM46A 308088 46 22 50 50 1050 55 26.30 386 x 525 x 283
FXDM62A 308092 62 30 40 63 1250 55 26.30 386 x 525 x 283
Devices with a rated temperature below 55 °C can be used up to 55 °C with a reduction in performance
rated power = power rating of the internal rotor motor. The motor rated current is decisive for the assignment of the frequency inverter.
3~ Icontrol, universal controller with display
Frequency inverter

ture
Max. line
fuse
Max. heat
dissipation
Maximum
ambient
tempera-
ture
Protec-
tion
class
Weight Dimensions
(W x H x D)
V A kW °C A W °C kg mm
FXDM2.6AQ 308161 400 2.6 1.1 40 6 45 55 IP54 3.40 240 x 284 x 149
FXDM4.2AQ 308162 4.2 1.5 40 10 70 55 6.60 250 x 302 x 229.5
FXDM5AQ 308163 5 2.2 40 10 80 55 6.60 250 x 302 x 229.5
FXDM7.5AQ 308164 7.5 3 40 10 125 55 7.50 250 x 302 x 229.5
FXDM8.5AQ 308165 8.5 4 40 10 150 55 7.50 250 x 302 x 229.5
FXDM12AQ 308166 12 5.5 40 16 210 55 7.70 250 x 302 x 229.5
FXDM17AQ 308167 17 7.5 40 20 300 55 7.70 250 x 302 x 229.5
FXDM25AQ 308168 25 11 40 35 480 55 12.80 280 x 355 x 273
FXDM32AQ 308169 32 15 50 35 750 55 25.30 386 x 525 x 317
FXDM39AQ 308170 39 18.5 55 50 900 55 27.10 386 x 525 x 317
FXDM46AQ 308171 46 22 50 50 1050 55 27.10 386 x 525 x 317
FXDM62AQ 308172 62 30 40 63 1250 55 27.10 386 x 525 x 317
Devices with a rated temperature below 55 °C can be used up to 55 °C with a reduction in performance
rated power = power rating of the internal rotor motor. The motor rated current is decisive for the assignment of the frequency inverter.
3~ Icontrol, universal controller with display
Frequency inverter